
1 八  島  さちな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 7 16.73 6.71 10.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

6.60 6.71

Composition 1.50 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.50 2.172.00 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

10.02

2 ゲオルギウ ソフィア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 14.66 6.40 8.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

6.40 6.40

Composition 1.50 1.831.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 2.001.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

8.26
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3 志  賀  由  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 13.35 6.22 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6.30 6.22

Composition 1.50 1.671.50 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

7.13

4 髙  梨  蒼  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 8 12.81 5.04 7.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

5.10 5.04

Composition 1.50 1.751.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

7.77
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5 梅  原  茉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 3 11.56 4.81 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.20 0.40-3 -4 -2 -4 -3

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5.10 4.81

Composition 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

6.75

6 國  府  束  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 2 11.41 3.90 7.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.90

Composition 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

7.51
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7 北  見      琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 5 11.36 4.85 6.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.05 0.850 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 0 -1 -1

5.10 4.85

Composition 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.421.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

6.51

8 浅  井  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 6 8.70 3.06 5.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -1 -2

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -4 -4 -2 -2

3 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0 -1 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 -1 -1 0

3.38 3.06

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.64
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